
Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Aug 8, 2020
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 23, 2020

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT BRACEWELL LLP                                     Bracewell LLP

LA-00058097  8/14/20 21885530        Special Motion For Bracewell  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 2,650.00
8/14/20 21884141        Bracewell                     GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 2,150.00

Check Total: 4,800.00
CHAVES OBREGON & PERALES LLP                      Chaves Obregon & Perales LLP
LA-00058098  8/14/20 4 062420        Special Motion Outside        GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 4,932.50
Check Total: 4,932.50

24 HR SAFETY LLC                                  24 HR Safety LLC

LA-00058099  8/14/20 20065398        MONTHLY FIRE EXTINGUISHER     GEN 1590      5437    Fees & Permits 185.50
8/14/20 20074437        MONTHLY FIRE EXTINGUISHER     GEN 1590      5437    Fees & Permits 105.00

Check Total: 290.50
ABM INDUSTRIES INCORPORATED COMPANY               ABM Texas General Services Inc
LA-00058100  8/14/20 15363721        Janitorial Services at        GEN 1470      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,750.00
Check Total: 1,750.00

ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc

LA-00058101  
8/14/20 580212          Standing PO FY 19-20 services GEN 0170      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 388.46

8/14/20 580213          ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY 
CENTER     GEN 1760      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 150.10

Check Total: 538.56
AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CORP                      Ameritas Life Insurance Corp

LA-00058102  

8/14/20 VISIONAUG20     Vision Insurance              GEN 0020      2021    Vision Insurance 7,456.96
8/14/20 DENTALAUG20     Ameritas Dental               GEN 0020      2545    Ameritas Dental 27,572.28
8/14/20 VISIONAUG20     Vision Insurance              GEN 0103      2021    Vision Insurance 494.16
8/14/20 DENTALAUG20     Ameritas Dental               GEN 0103      2545    Ameritas Dental 1,629.40

Check Total: 37,152.80
ATTENTI US INC                                    Attenti US INC
LA-00058103  8/14/20 R47428          Electronic Monitors court     GEN 2820      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 3,064.77
Check Total: 3,064.77
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EFT JERRY BATEK                                       Batek, Jerry

LA-00058104  

8/14/20 15CR20171       BERRRA, MANUEL                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 13CR43931       VILLARREAL, ROBERT            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 16MC40611       CARBAJAL, MARIVELLE           GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 SID10159543     SAMPLEY, TRASK                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17MC46454       RODRIGUEZ, MARTIN             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 16MC24004       ORTIZ, RAMON                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 16CR13634       PEREZ, PATRICIA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 13CR10554       GOMEZ, LEENETTE               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17MC12704       MEZA, CHRISTIAN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00058105  8/14/20 18MC115443      CURIEL, BEATRICE              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC96163       MASON, ARAL                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 300.00
KENNETH BOTARY                                    Botary, Kenneth

LA-00058106  8/14/20 19MC63801       REYES, JOHNNY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC42081       REYES, JOHNNY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
BRITTANY BUENTELLO                                Buentello, Brittany
LA-00058107  8/14/20 BUENTELLO B 0720 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 8.82
Check Total: 8.82

COREY CAMPBELL                                    Campbell, Corey

LA-00058108  8/14/20 CAMPBELL 070620 No refusal phlebotomist July  GEN 1328      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 225.00
8/14/20 CAMPBELL 070620 No refusal weekend July 4     GEN 1328      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 225.00

Check Total: 450.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00058109  8/14/20 05952           AUG RENT M00112611 8/1/20     GEN 0370      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 2,697.84
Check Total: 2,697.84
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EFT DEARBORN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY          Dearborn National Life Insurance Company

LA-00058110  8/14/20 AUG20           Life Insurance                GEN 0020      2583    Life Insurance 17,810.28
8/14/20 AUG20           Life Insurance                GEN 0103      2583    Life Insurance 771.68

Check Total: 18,581.96
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00058111  8/14/20 20MC23502       SANCHEZ, JOE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20MC23512       SANCHEZ, JOE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00058112  

8/14/20 20MC08441       PADILLA, DAVID                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/14/20 19MC46951       PADILLA, DAVID                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/14/20 19621255        VALDEZ, JESUS                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19604925        VALDEZ, JESUS                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C
LA-00058113  8/14/20 18MC24251       RAMIREZ, JOEY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

ROSA I FLORES                                     Flores, Rosa I
LA-00058114  8/14/20 FLORES R 0720   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 7.84
Check Total: 7.84

ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00058115  
8/14/20 19MC03461       RIDDLE, RONALD                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC123791      CUTRER, BARBARA               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC24862       GONZALEZ, JOSE                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00058116  
8/14/20 19MC11683       BENSON, RONALD                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 18MC99423       CASTILLO, NICHOLAS            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 19MC31603       CASTILLO, NICHOLAS            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
LUIS P. GARCIA PC                                 Garcia, Luis P.
LA-00058117  8/14/20 19MC94803       BRAVO, DANIEL                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

ATTORNEY & COUNSELORS AT LAW AMADOR C GARCIA      Garcia, Attorney & Counselors at Law Amador C
LA-00058118  8/14/20 17MC60621       ROJAS, ANDREW                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 498.00
Check Total: 498.00

MELISSA GARZA                                     Garza, Melissa
LA-00058119  8/14/20 GARZA M 0720    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 42.14
Check Total: 42.14

GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00058120  

8/14/20 49927880        HON10565NN - 10500 SERIES     GEN 0121      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 644.60
8/14/20 49927880        HON10573-NN HON 10500         GEN 0121      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 644.60
8/14/20 49927880        HON105324NN - 10500 SERIES    GEN 0121      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 518.65
8/14/20 49927880        HONI2M2AMLC10TK - IGINITION   GEN 0121      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,113.75
8/14/20 49720340        HONI2M2AMLC10TK Task Chair,   GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 3,635.50
8/14/20 49720340        HON105104NN 10500 Series      GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 466.40

Check Total: 7,023.50
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00058121  
8/14/20 19MC68502       SAIZ, ISAAC                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC68512       SAIZ, ISAAC                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20608265        HANLON, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ PC                Gonzalez PC, Law Office of Hector R

LA-00058122  

8/14/20 18MC78131       NEDD, EUGENE                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC73271       RANGEL, ADAM                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC99761       PARKER, COLLON                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 14MC41954       LUNA, FRANCES                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
CHARLES GONZALEZ                                  Gonzalez, Charles

LA-00058123  

8/14/20 20606555        ALANIZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20JUV146        COOPER, NATHANIEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/14/20 19614805        ESCOBEDO, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20606295        FLORES, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19JUV635        MARTINEZ, NATHANIEL           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/14/20 19620205        OLVERA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 JUV             AYCLAYA, BRANDON              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/14/20 JUV             PENA, SEBASTIAN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/14/20 20608275        PEREZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 20608185        SAUCEDA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 20608535        TREVINO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 20608535        TREVINO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 2,300.00
EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ                            Gonzalez, Evelyn Huerta
LA-00058124  8/14/20 19606175        NAIVES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00058125  
8/14/20 19MC103591      ROCKYMORE, JAMES              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/14/20 19MC86121       ROCKYMORE, JAMES              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/14/20 19MC98851       ROCKYMORE, JAMES              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 450.00
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EFT KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00058126  

8/14/20 20MC22571       LYNCH, CARL                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/14/20 20MC19211       TREVINO, FRANCISCO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/14/20 20MC19201       TREVINO, FRANCISCO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/14/20 20MC19191       TREVINO, FRANCISCO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/14/20 18MC62852       HUNTER, VAWNHUE               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17MC61192       FRANKLIN, MARKUS              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 850.00
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.                            ICS Jail Supplies Inc.

LA-00058127  

8/14/20 W3815700        INMATE PANT; ORANGE; LG       GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 1,312.00
8/14/20 W3815700        INMATE PANT; ORANGE; XL       GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 32.80
8/14/20 W3815700        INMATE PANT; ORANGE; 2X       GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 452.64
8/14/20 W3815700        INMATE PANT; ORANGE; 3X       GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 700.00
8/14/20 W3815701        INMATE PANT; ORANGE; XL       GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 1,279.20
8/14/20 W3815701        INMATE PANT; ORANGE; 2X       GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 859.36

Check Total: 4,636.00
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   Iles PC, L Chris

LA-00058128  
8/14/20 JUV             ESTRADA, MIKAYLA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/14/20 20JUV111        MCNABB, JOE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/14/20 19JUV037        MENDOZA, ALINA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 225.00
APRIL L JONES                                     Jones, April L
LA-00058129  8/14/20 JONES A 0720    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 45.08
Check Total: 45.08

KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00058130  
8/14/20 20608255        AGUILERA, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 612.00
8/14/20 18616745        HAMBRICK, ALLEGED FATHERS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 19603675        RAMON, MATTHEW                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,112.00
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EFT LAW OFFICE OF EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ PLLC         Law Office of Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00058131  

8/14/20 19JUV031        BALDERAS, ANDREW              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 125.00
8/14/20 19JUV604        BALDERAS, ANDREW              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 125.00
8/14/20 20JUV145        GARNICA, JOE                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 20608545        RIVERA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 850.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00058132  

8/14/20 17MC102381      DAVIS, JOSEPH                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC08751       SANDOVAL, ALONZO              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC01831       SANDOVAL, ALONZO              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC80422       CASTANEDA, HEATHER            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 2012DCV3338D    NC VS ANGELICA S COSTILLA     GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
DR TROY CHARLES MARTINEZ                          Martinez, Dr Troy Charles

LA-00058133  8/14/20 19FC0900B       SOT V. SYLVESTER 
MALDONADO,   GEN 3340      5348    Defense Costs-Other 950.00

8/14/20 19FC0987F       SOT V. LARRY MOORE,           GEN 3360      5348    Defense Costs-Other 2,150.00
Check Total: 3,100.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00058134  8/14/20 19MC44153       DONHAM, BRITNEE               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC15493       LOPEZ, MANUEL                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL LLC                         MedPro Waste Disposal LLC
LA-00058135  8/14/20 347977          STANDING PO FOR RECURRING     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 1,598.63
Check Total: 1,598.63

RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita
LA-00058136  8/14/20 18000475        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,850.00
Check Total: 1,850.00
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EFT DANICE OBREGON                                    Obregon, Danice
LA-00058137  8/14/20 15CR35573       MALDONADO, JULIANA            GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00058138  

8/14/20 11CR24672       MENARD, LAWRENCE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/14/20 12CR59422       MENARD, LAWRENCE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/14/20 12CR59292       MENARD, LAWRENCE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/14/20 12CR24452       MENARD, LAWRENCE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 400.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00058139  

8/14/20 19MC37663       UNSER, ELIZABETH              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC85193       GIRARD, ROBERT                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20MC14263       MARTINEZ, ADAN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19612845        FORBES, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20606975        GARCIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17623665        GOMEZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18616745        HAMBRICK, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 20606845        HILL, RESPONDENT MOTHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20600135        PEREZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie
LA-00058140  8/14/20 20MC41242       GARCIA, DOMINIC               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

Nov 9, 2020 8 12:44:26 PM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Aug 8, 2020
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 23, 2020

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT CARMEN M RAMIREZ                                  Ramirez, Carmen M

LA-00058141  

8/14/20 19616085        CHAVEZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19612695        DELEON, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19612695        DELEON, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
8/14/20 18612155        GARCIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20600635        RIVERA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 860.00
JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron

LA-00058142  

8/14/20 20608655        LAVENDAR, RESPONDENT          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 19603965        LONGORIA, CHELSEA             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19612545        ORTEGON/LONGORIA, CHELSEA     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20608955        PEREZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 20608805        YARD, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/14/20 20600635        RIVERA/BROWN, CRYSTAL         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19604925        VALDEZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19621255        VALDEZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00058143  

8/14/20 20MC26881       BARRERA, MICHELLE             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17MC102861      WORTHAM, BRYON                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC34491       GARCIA, ROBERT                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC117871      VEGA, CHRISTIAN               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 14CR26203       TALAMANTEZ, GABRIEL           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC76673       GLUTH, JOHNNY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC61703       BALTAZAR, RUDY                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
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EFT RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00058144  

8/14/20 19621155        AYALA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/14/20 19608635        BARTHOLOMAE, UNKNOWN 
FATHERS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/14/20 19617515        FRENCH, KAIT/ROSE             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00

DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00058145  

8/14/20 17MC08943       GONZALEZ, ANNA                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 16MC21683       EMANUEL, KEVIN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17MC35273       EMANUEL, KEVIN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17MC66373       EMANUEL, KEVIN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00058146  8/14/20 17MC25021       VALDEZ, OSCAR                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20MC22041       VALDEZ, OSCAR                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
SELINA SALCIDO                                    Salcido, Selina
LA-00058147  8/14/20 SALCIDO S 0720  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 28.91
Check Total: 28.91

MARIO A SALINAS                                   Salinas, Mario A
LA-00058148  8/14/20 SALINAS M 0720  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 47.53
Check Total: 47.53

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00058149  8/14/20 A5807           Juvenile Dept & County Court  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
Check Total: 947.70
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EFT LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00058150  8/14/20 19621465        LUNA ROJAS, HAILEY            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/14/20 13605545        MALLARD/CLEMMONS, JADE        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 450.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF MARK W STOLLEY                  Stolley, The Law Office of Mark W

LA-00058151  

8/14/20 20MC38164       HANNA, RACHELLE               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20JUV146        COOPER, NATHANIEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

8/14/20 2012DCV1819A    NC, COCCSA VS SIMON 
CASTILLO  GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 800.00
THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC

LA-00058152  

8/14/20 2014DCV1257F    NC VS ROBERT YBARRA           GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

8/14/20 2014DCVC5071E   NC, COCCSA VS GRADY L 
MALONE  GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

8/14/20 2015DCV5610E    NC, COCCSA VS ROBERT LUGO 
RAMI GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 900.00
THE TORRES LAW FIRM                               Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00058153  8/14/20 17MC65944       THELEN, SEAN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/14/20 2015DCV5229F    NC COCCSA VS M R GONZALEZ     GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 400.00
RICHARD TORRES II                                 Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00058154  

8/14/20 20MC40061       CROSS SMITH, IAN              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20MC40071       CROASS SMITH, IAN             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20MC12441       CROSS SMITH, IAN              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 20MC40081       CROSS SMITH, IAN              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC36891       TORRES, RUBEN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17MC03941       HERNANDEZ, CARLOS             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC15812       ANDERSON, MATTHEW             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/14/20 16CR05093       ARTHUR, JOHN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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EFT 

LA-00058154  

8/14/20 20MC19883       ANDERSON, ANDY                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/14/20 18MC19713       FLORES, YVETTE                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17MC63274       PENA, JUAN                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 17MC97124       PENA, JUAN                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 19MC73184       SWILLEY, MARK                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC75934       GUERRA, GILBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,700.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00058155  

8/14/20 17MC34141       TORRES, ANDREW                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/14/20 18MC126971      ROBINSON, JOSHUA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/14/20 19MC101991      ROBINSON, JOSHUA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/14/20 19MC72501       ROBINSON, JOSHUA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/14/20 20MC25991       ROBINSON, JOSHUA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 800.00
JAVIER J VASQUEZ                                  Vasquez, Javier J
LA-00058156  8/14/20 VASQUEZ J 0720  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 45.57
Check Total: 45.57

LAURA VILLAREAL                                   Villareal, Laura
LA-00058157  8/14/20 VILLAREAL L 0720 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 24.99
Check Total: 24.99

ROBERT ZAMORA                                     Zamora, Robert
LA-00058158  8/14/20 17MC103671      RODRIGUEZ, CESILIO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D
LA-00058159  8/14/20 16MC32841       RODRIGUEZ, ROJELIO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT ATTORNEY AT LAW                                   Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00058163  
8/21/20 18FC5538G       CHAPA, CASSANDRA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 17FC2002G       CHAPA, CASSANDRA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 18FC3021G       GUTIERREZ, JEREMIAH           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
JERRY BATEK                                       Batek, Jerry

LA-00058164  
8/21/20 16FC0610D       CELESTINE, BERNARD            GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 16FC0609D       CELESTINE, BERNARD            GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 15AR2508D       RIVERA, DANIEL                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00058165  8/21/20 17FC4101A       RESENDEZ, BENJAMIN            GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 16FC1577E       AYALA, JOSE                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00058166  8/21/20 16CR0605B       RODRIGUEZ, ROSA               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 19FC3853F       STUMP, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
CAMERON LEWIS BRUMFIELD                           Brumfield, Cameron Lewis
LA-00058167  8/21/20 104934D         ALVARADO, DAVID               GEN 3330      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ PLLC                  Leslie Cassidy PLLC

LA-00058168  
8/21/20 17FC3442D       SANDERS, PHILLIP              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/21/20 17FC3443D       SANDERS, PHILLIP              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/21/20 17FC1182D       SANDERS, PHILLIP              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,450.00
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EFT DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00058169  

8/21/20 042160A         COLEMAN, DIMAS                GEN 3310      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 100913E         EREBIA, MARIO                 GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 100913E         EREBIA, MARIO                 GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 151447E         WILDE, ANTONIO                GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 130162F         RIVERA, ANGEL                 GEN 3360      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 076709H         GARCIA, ANTHONY               GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 173583H         SWIFT, HANNAH                 GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 173583H         SWIFT, HANNAH                 GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 145700H         PEARSON, DAVID                GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 145700H         PEARSON, DAVID                GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00058170  8/21/20 190397A         HINOJOSA, JEREMY              GEN 3310      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 124214C         OCHOA, ELY                    GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick
LA-00058171  8/21/20 18FC6347D       RODRIGUEZ, ARTIE              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00058172  8/21/20 20FC1906C       ESPINOSA, JOEY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/21/20 18FC3067B       PEREZ, RAMIRO                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 850.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J
LA-00058173  8/21/20 18FC3930A       GALINDO, SANTIAGO             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 618.00
Check Total: 618.00

ROBERT R GARCIA JR                                Garcia JR, Robert R
LA-00058174  8/21/20 19FC2614D       BURLESON, HARRISON            GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00058175  

8/21/20 16FC0997E       SHELLEY, ALEX                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 16CR3730E       SHELLEY, ALEX                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 16FC0998E       SHELLEY, ALEX                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 20FC1646E       DUQUE, PRISCILLA              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
8/21/20 18FC3490E       DUQUE, PRISCILLA              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20FC0273E       DUQUE, PRISCILLA              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20FC0100E       SALONE, JAMAL                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
8/21/20 20FC0206E       SALONE, JAMAL                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20FC0567E       SALONE, JAMAL                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19FC0915E       MALDONADO, LOUIS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
8/21/20 19FC0916E       MALDONADO, LOUIS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
8/21/20 19FC0918E       MALDONADO, LOUIS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/21/20 19FC0919E       MALDONADO, LOUIS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
8/21/20 20FC0404E       MALDONADO, LOUIS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
8/21/20 20FC1372E       MALDONADO, LOUIS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 6,650.00
LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ PC                Gonzalez PC, Law Office of Hector R

LA-00058176  8/21/20 18FC3578F       SALDANA, ROSS                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 18FC5936G       PADILLA, BILLIE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
CHARLES GONZALEZ                                  Gonzalez, Charles
LA-00058177  8/21/20 042615E         TIJERINA, JESUS               GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

GUY WILLIAMS LAW OFFICE LLC                       Guy Williams Law Office LLC
LA-00058178  8/21/20 19FC1738F       RODRIGUEZ, RAUL               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
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EFT JACYR HEIL                                        Heil, Jacyr
LA-00058179  8/21/20 18FC2155H       CASTRO, JOSE                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00058180  

8/21/20 18MC111573      BRADY, MICHAEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20FC2132B       GRIZZELE, BRANDON             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
8/21/20 17FC0686B       TREVINO, VICTORIA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 19FC0024F       PINA, LISA                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   Iles PC, L Chris
LA-00058181  8/21/20 16CR2889A       ROJAS, RAMIRO                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00058182  

8/21/20 18MC60243       DAVIS, JOSEPH                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20MC17473       SALDANA, DOMINGO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 18FC2508A       DAVIS, JOSEPH                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/21/20 19FC5740A       DAVIS, JOSEPH                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20FC1566C       SMITH, TYLER                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
8/21/20 19FC0252C       SMITH, TYLER                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20FC1012D       SALDANA, DOMINGO              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19FC4774B       CARRIGER, JESSICA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19FC5027B       CARRIGER, JESSICA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19FC3139B       CARRIGER, JESSICA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 18FC5630B       CARRIGER, JESSICA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19FC4776B       CARRIGER, JESSICA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/21/20 19FC5253E       WILSON, CHANTELL              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19FC2904E       FILLMORE, DARIUS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00058182  

8/21/20 19FC2051E       FILLMORE, DARIUS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19FC0711E       FILLMORE, DARIUS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 15CR3594F       KNUTSON, DANNY                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 4,000.00
LAW OFFICE ROSE M. HARRISON                       Harrison, Rose M
LA-00058183  8/21/20 16CR3648F       HERNANDEZ, SONYA              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

JAMES R LAWRENCE                                  Lawrence, James R
LA-00058184  8/21/20 19FC4249A       FREEMAN, JOSHUA               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

TERRY M LEVINE                                    Levine, Terry M
LA-00058185  8/21/20 20MC35833       WILLIAMS, DARRELL             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ESTEBAN LOPEZ JR                                  Lopez Jr, Esteban
LA-00058186  8/21/20 195878C         MALDONADO, ANTONIO            GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00058187  

8/21/20 20FC2090F       RAMIREZ, PEDRO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
8/21/20 19FC2446F       RAMIREZ, PEDRO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/21/20 20FC2092F       RAMIREZ, PEDRO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20FC0408F       PAYNE, CAMERON                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/21/20 20FC2089F       RAMIREZ, PEDRO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 16CR0343H       MITCHELL, KENDRA              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
MKE EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS                           Flores, Domingo

LA-00058188  8/21/20 204MKE202005    2014 Maintainer 120M          GEN 0180      5252    Heavy Motor Equip & Mach 
M&R 3,200.00

Check Total: 3,200.00
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EFT RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00058189  

8/21/20 19FC3426C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 19FC5744C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 19FC0675C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 19FC0148E       GUERRERO, MICHELLE            GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 18FC3017E       GUERRERO, MICHELLE            GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00058190  

8/21/20 15CR34783       KOLCHADO, DOMINGO             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 18FC6018F       BARRERA, ZENAIDO              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 11CR4028H       HIDALGO, MINERVA              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 11CR4157H       HIDALGO, MINERVA              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 500.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D
LA-00058191  8/21/20 18FC5588D       PEREZ, DANYA                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ERIC D PERKINS                                    Perkins, Eric D

LA-00058192  
8/21/20 19MC91742       AYALA, JUAN                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19MC07093       MEDRANO, BENJAMIN             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 15CR1295A       PFLEUGER, MELANIE             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
PERKINS, LAW OFFICE OF ERIC                       Jared Perkins

LA-00058193  

8/21/20 20MC31212       MARTINEZ, GILBERTO            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/21/20 18MC42443       LLAMAS, MATIAS                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20MC26913       OSBOURNE, JOHNNY              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 19FC5307D       CHAVIRA, BILLY                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 141.00
8/21/20 16CR3420B       LOWDER, WESLEY                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 16CR1806F       ACOSTA, FRANK                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,291.00
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EFT RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.

LA-00058194  8/21/20 065752B         MOORE, THOMAS                 GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 091667B         ALVAREZ, ARMANDO              GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison
LA-00058195  8/21/20 17FC5063C       RIVERA, MARK                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron
LA-00058196  8/21/20 20FC0635A       PERKINS, TIMOTHY              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 622.00
Check Total: 622.00

ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00058197  

8/21/20 18FC2548C       TALAMANTEZ, GABRIEL           GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 18FC2549C       TALAMANTEZ, GABRIEL           GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19FC1736C       TALAMANTEZ, GABRIEL           GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 19FC1945E       DELEON, RICHARD               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 472.00

Check Total: 972.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K
LA-00058198  8/21/20 18MC76152       ROSALES, ANTHONY              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P
LA-00058199  8/21/20 15CR0177A       ARROYO, DANIEL                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen
LA-00058200  8/21/20 17FC2510F       JETER, TIMOTHY                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RICHARD W. ROGERS                                 Rogers, Richard W.
LA-00058201  8/21/20 18FC2887H       PINON, AMANDA                 GEN 3380      5344    Appt Attnys-Capital Trials 1,227.00
Check Total: 1,227.00
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EFT GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R

LA-00058202  

8/21/20 19FC5094A       MOORE, TIMOTHY                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 19FC5766A       MOORE, TIMOTHY                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 20FC0750A       MOORE, TIMOTHY                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 17FC2691D       SHOCKLEY, VICTORIOUS          GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 19FC4245F       SANCHEZ, ELIAS                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 750.00
CHARLES CECIL STARCHER                            Starcher, Charles Cecil

LA-00058203  
8/21/20 20FC1482E       MARTINEZ, LUIS                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 20FC1483E       MARTINEZ, LUIS                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 19FC3639E       MARTINEZ, LUIS                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 300.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF MARK W STOLLEY                  Stolley, The Law Office of Mark W

LA-00058204  

8/21/20 165109E         MEDINA, ISAIAH                GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/21/20 19FC4049F       INGERSOLL, DUSTIN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 670.00
8/21/20 19FC0505F       ROGERS, CHRISTIAN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 061505H         TOVAR, GUADALUPE              GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 1,320.00
JAMES L II STORY                                  Story II, James L

LA-00058205  

8/21/20 18FC4492A       SAUCEDO, DANIELLE             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
8/21/20 18FC2074A       WINN, MARK                    GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 20FC1601F       PLAUGHER, RONALD              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 18FC4337F       PLAUGHER, RONALD              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 20FC1284F       PLAUGHER, RONALD              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 18FC0228H       SERRES, TOMMY                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/21/20 19FC3442H       SERRES, TOMMY                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,950.00
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EFT THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC
LA-00058206  8/21/20 20FC0905E       FROMAN, WILLIAM               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

RICHARD TORRES II                                 Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00058207  

8/21/20 18MC97903       ANDERSON, MATTHEW             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/21/20 20FC0065D       LAZCANO, RAYMUNDO             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20FC0063D       LAZCANO, RAYMUNDO             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
8/21/20 19FC4485D       LAZCANO, RAYMUNDO             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
8/21/20 20FC0064D       LAZCANO, RAYMUNDO             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel
LA-00058208  8/21/20 16CR1188D       TORRES, ANDREW                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher
LA-00058209  8/21/20 18FC4262B       REYES, JOHN                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 11,294.00
Check Total: 11,294.00

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00058212  

8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 128.77
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 365.54
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.20
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 264.00
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 228.99
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EFT 

LA-00058212  

8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 179.08
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 146.77
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 222.92
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 237.23
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 26.31
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 236.31
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 256.15
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 111.69
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 114.00
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 290.75
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 233.54
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 162.46
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
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EFT 

LA-00058212  

8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 643.60
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 450.46
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 567.12
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.85
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 112.15
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 35.90
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 23.08
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 178.15
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
8/21/20 SDUTX2001117    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 13,558.59
24 HR SAFETY LLC                                  24 HR Safety LLC
LA-00058213  8/21/20 20074437        MONTHLY FIRE EXTINGUISHER     GEN 1590      5437    Fees & Permits 105.00
Check Total: 105.00

ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc
LA-00058214  8/21/20 58154           Standing PO for FY19-20       GEN 0170      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 701.20
Check Total: 701.20

WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00058215  

8/21/20 20609005        TORRES, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 19616545        HUFF, RESPONDENT FATHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/21/20 19606685        GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT 
FATHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
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EFT ALICIA BROOKS                                     Brooks, Alicia
LA-00058216  8/21/20 20FC0990E       Alicia Brooks Deputy official GEN 3520      5349    Prosecution Costs-Other 103.50
Check Total: 103.50

DAVID B BROOKS                                    Brooks, David B
LA-00058217  8/21/20 DB 07282020     LEGAL CONSULTANT              GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

LAW OFFICE OF LINDSAY M BROWNE                    Browne, Law Office of Lindsay M
LA-00058218  8/21/20 18620095        CUSTER, KEITLYNN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

JEANETTE CANTU-BAZAR                              Cantu-Bazar, Jeanette
LA-00058219  8/21/20 19604745        MCELHANEY, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

CARLISLE INSURANCE                                Acrisure LLC
LA-00058220  8/21/20 NUECE0470620    Professional Services         GEN 0102      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 21,250.00
Check Total: 21,250.00

CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority

LA-00058221  8/21/20 05958           Veterans Services - 3%        GEN 1275      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 1,739.92
8/21/20 05958           Social Services - 3% Cost     GEN 4110      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 3,231.17

Check Total: 4,971.09
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond
LA-00058222  8/21/20 19620475        VELA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

DELL MARKETING CORP                               Dell Marketing Corp

LA-00058223  8/21/20 10413974575     Dell Dock- WD19 90w Power     GEN 0104      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 12,750.00
8/21/20 10413974575     Dell Latitude 5400            GEN 0104      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 112,625.00

Check Total: 125,375.00
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EFT FADER, THE LAW OFFICE OF TIFFANY                  Fader, Tiffany Nicole

LA-00058224  
8/21/20 20606905        RAMIREZ, KHALEESI             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20600135        PEREZ, JASMINE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 2019DCV1910H    NC COCCSA VS GLORIA F LOPEZ   GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 700.00
ROSA I FLORES                                     Flores, Rosa I
LA-00058225  8/21/20 FLORES R 0620   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 8.33
Check Total: 8.33

FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00058226  

8/21/20 19FC2930A       SOT V. MICHAEL ANTHONY 
FEWOX, GEN 3310      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00

8/21/20 20FC0222E       SOT V. ALYSSA MEDINA,         GEN 3350      5348    Defense Costs-Other 500.00
8/21/20 19FC2446F       SOT V. PEDRO RAMIREZ,         GEN 3360      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
8/21/20 19FC0024F       SOT V. LISA PINA,             GEN 3360      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
8/21/20 19FC3817G       SOT V. DAVID ZAMORA,          GEN 3370      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 3,500.00
GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00058227  

8/21/20 260200405SD1    CBDC TRANSP RATE              GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 6,199.30
8/21/20 260200605SD     CBDC MILEAGE                  GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 190.90
8/21/20 260200605SD     CBDC TRANSP RATE              GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 9,138.85
8/21/20 260200602BOP    CBDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,128.50
8/21/20 260200601SD     CBDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,530,533.40

Check Total: 1,548,190.95
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc
LA-00058228  8/21/20 20608265        HANLON, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

CHARLES GONZALEZ                                  Gonzalez, Charles
LA-00058229  8/21/20 20608185        SAUCEDA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
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EFT GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00058230  

8/21/20 18620095        CUSTER, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20607035        OLIVA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 920.00
8/21/20 20609035        BRASWELL, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20609035        BRASWELL, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,620.00
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 4                   Justice of the Peace Precinct 4

LA-00058231  8/21/20 JULY 2020       AMERICAN BANK ANALYSIS 
CHARGE GEN 3640      1002    JP 4 Checking Acct 70.63

Check Total: 70.63
JANET K. KASPAREK                                 Kasparek, Janet K.

LA-00058232  

8/21/20 18931           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
8/21/20 18932           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
8/21/20 18933           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
8/21/20 18934           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00

Check Total: 600.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00058233  8/21/20 18617665        CORONADO/MARTINEZ, ASHLEY     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 898.00
8/21/20 19614785        LIMON, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,098.00
LAW OFFICE OF EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ PLLC         Law Office of Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez PLLC
LA-00058234  8/21/20 20607585        TOMLINSON, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LINK STAFFING SERVICES CORPORATION                Link Staffing Services Corporation

LA-00058235  
8/21/20 2101181         Primary Runoff 7/14/2020      GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 1,809.15
8/21/20 2089922         Temp Staffing                 GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 3,230.51
8/21/20 2089921         Temp Staffing                 GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 1,268.57

Check Total: 6,308.23

Nov 9, 2020 26 12:44:26 PM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Aug 8, 2020
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 23, 2020

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT ANGELA MARIE LUNA                                 Luna, Angela Marie
LA-00058236  8/21/20 LUNA A          Tuition Reimbursement -       GEN 1280      5302    Education Registration Fees 1,519.50
Check Total: 1,519.50

FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00058237  
8/21/20 19617065        HAMILTON, RAYMOND             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19616545        HUFF, ANIYAH                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20603675        RIOJAS, DANNY                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00058238  

8/21/20 19JUV017        ARAIZA, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/21/20 19JUV625        BALLI, ADRIAN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/21/20 20606545        BARNETT, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19604255        DAVILA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 18620275        FLORES, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/21/20 19JUV025        FRANCO, RYAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/21/20 20607155        FRANKLIN, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 18612155        GARCIA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20606355        GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19607975        GONZALEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19JUV636        MCGRAW, JORDYN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/21/20 19JUV608        MENDIOLA, GEORGE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/21/20 19604035        NIELSON, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20607075        PERALES, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20606995        RASCON, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20606155        SOLIZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19616075        LITTLE, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,825.00
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EFT LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00058239  

8/21/20 19619115        GUDINO, LILLIAN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19606685        GUTIERREZ, ANGEL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19613415        HOYEZ, RESPONDENT FATHERS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20600955        MORRISON, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19620525        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 18611125        ROSALES, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00058240  

8/21/20 19611745        HEADEN, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 21.43

8/21/20 20600135        MARINES, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 21.43

8/21/20 20600135        MARINES, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 21.43

8/21/20 20603245        MAYEUX, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 21.43

8/21/20 18620095        CUSTER, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/21/20 19618005        DELACRUZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/21/20 18612155        GARCIA, RESPONDENT FATHERS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19616845        MADDEN, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/21/20 20600955        MORRISON, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/21/20 20607035        OLIVA, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,336.00

8/21/20 20606765        RAMIREZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 880.00

8/21/20 20608545        RIVERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 19610545        VENTO, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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EFT 

LA-00058240  

8/21/20 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT PARENT     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 21.42

8/21/20 18617665        CORONADO, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 21.43

8/21/20 19604275        MEZA, RESPONDENT PARENTS      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 21.43
Check Total: 4,166.00

ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00058241  

8/21/20 19JUV563        CAMP, CYRUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/21/20 19621425        FLORES, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20608795        HUAPE, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 19603965        LONGORIA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19612545        ORTEGON, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20JUV037        HERRERA, JASON                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/21/20 20JUV037        HERRERA, JASON                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/21/20 20JUV141        CAMP, CYRUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 20JUV141        CAMP, CYRUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19604925        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19604925        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19621255        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19621255        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 19JUV563        CAMP, CYRUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,250.00
PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc
LA-00058242  8/21/20 S29104          CALDERON BUILDING-            GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,417.00
Check Total: 1,417.00

CARMEN M RAMIREZ                                  Ramirez, Carmen M
LA-00058243  8/21/20 19604275        MEZA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron

LA-00058244  

8/21/20 19JUV625        BALLI, ADRIAN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/21/20 20JUV176        BALLI, ADRIAN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 19620275        FLORES, NATHANIEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/21/20 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 19616845        MADDEN, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20608955        PEREZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 20608805        YARD, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00058245  
8/21/20 19618905        BARGER, SHELLY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20609645        DAVIS, D/MELTZ, R/S           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 19610545        VENTO, MIA                    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K
LA-00058246  8/21/20 18623205        SILVA/CANCHOLA, JOHN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma
LA-00058247  8/21/20 2017DCV2342B    NC VS VICTOR P RODRIGUEZ      GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00058248  8/21/20 A5833           Juvenile Dept & County Court  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
Check Total: 947.70

SHRED-IT                                          Stericycle, Inc
LA-00058249  8/21/20 8180259273      Shredding Services            GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 1,975.83
Check Total: 1,975.83
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EFT LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00058250  

8/21/20 15611445        ORTEGON RENDON, NATHAN        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19JUV571        GARZA, RYAN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 267.00
8/21/20 20JUV150        GARZA, RYAN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 267.00
8/21/20 17610435        FELION, DANIEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 934.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF MARK W STOLLEY                  Stolley, The Law Office of Mark W

LA-00058251  

8/21/20 196008635       BARTHOLOMAE, CHILDREN         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20JUV146        COOPER, NATHANIEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 20609235        BARRON, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 15622425        SMITH, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 20608805        YARD, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/21/20 20606765        RAMIREZ, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
SUPERION LLC                                      CentralSquare Technologies LLC
LA-00058252  8/21/20 286211          ONESolution ASP Maintenance   GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 19,264.59
Check Total: 19,264.59

THE LAW OFFICE OF FRANK A. LAZARTE PLLC           The Law Office of Frank A. Lazarte PLLC
LA-00058253  8/21/20 19000715        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,385.00
Check Total: 1,385.00

RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00058254  

8/21/20 20609445        GONZALES, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/21/20 19604035        NIELSEN, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19616085        CHAVEZ, ALLEGED FATHER        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/21/20 19612145        SMITH, PARENTS                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/21/20 20606985        CHURN, JACKSON                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
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EFT TOTAL PROTECTION INC                              Total Protection Inc

LA-00058255  
8/21/20 310853          NC OLD & NEW JAIL-            GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 15,622.98
8/21/20 310821          SERVICE CALL FEE              GEN 1590      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 46.75
8/21/20 310821          LABOR FOR TECH-CHECK FIRE     GEN 1590      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 95.00

Check Total: 15,764.73
UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00058256  

8/21/20 112650          Transport of Prisoners due to GEN 0104      5459    Transportation of Persons 650.90
8/21/20 112656          Transport of Prisoners due to GEN 0104      5459    Transportation of Persons 701.30
8/21/20 112654          Transport of Prisoners due to GEN 0104      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00
8/21/20 112655          Transport of Prisoners due to GEN 0104      5459    Transportation of Persons 250.00
8/21/20 112657          Transport of Prisoners due to GEN 0104      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00
8/21/20 112652          Transport of Prisoners due to GEN 0104      5459    Transportation of Persons 575.00
8/21/20 112653          Transport of Prisoners due to GEN 0104      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00
8/21/20 112659          Transport of Prisoners due to GEN 0104      5459    Transportation of Persons 950.90
8/21/20 112651          Transport of Prisoners due to GEN 0104      5459    Transportation of Persons 950.90

8/21/20 112660          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 633.10

8/21/20 112662          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/21/20 112663          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 250.00

Check Total: 6,362.10
ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc

LA-00058258  8/28/20 583207          STANDING PO for Additional    GEN 0180      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 993.87
8/28/20 580280          LOCATION:  Padre Balli,       GEN 0180      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 12,118.00

Check Total: 13,111.87
ATTORNEY AT LAW                                   Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00058259  8/28/20 15CR1389F       HERNANDEZ, FIDEL              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 19FC5360G       GUTIERREZ, JEREMIAH           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00

Nov 9, 2020 32 12:44:26 PM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Aug 8, 2020
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 23, 2020

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00058260  

8/28/20 13CR00664       HARRISON, ROBERT              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC121884      CAMPOS, AILEEN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/28/20 18MC39694       GARZA, ABRAHAM                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC131994      SALGADO, JOE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC5559B       MASON, ARAL                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 800.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00058261  
8/28/20 19609405        RIVERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC5280H       AGUILAR, ERICA                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 17FC4947H       AGUILAR, ERICA                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 900.00
STEPHEN H. BONNER                                 Bonner, Stephen H.
LA-00058262  8/28/20 250             CCT 9/19/2019                 GEN 0136      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,083.33
Check Total: 2,083.33

KENNETH BOTARY                                    Botary, Kenneth
LA-00058263  8/28/20 19MC79863       BECK, SHANE                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

CAMERON LEWIS BRUMFIELD                           Brumfield, Cameron Lewis

LA-00058264  8/28/20 1160844A        DUHART, VANDALE               GEN 3310      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/28/20 121350B         DUHART, VANDALE               GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ PLLC                  Leslie Cassidy PLLC

LA-00058265  

8/28/20 17FC3441D       SANDERS, PHILLIP              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/28/20 16FC1778D       VALDEZ, MARIAH                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
8/28/20 19FC5576D       MARTINEZ, JONATHAN            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
8/28/20 16FC1356D       MARTINEZ, JONATHAN            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00058266  8/28/20 084585A         FIGUEROA, ANDREW              GEN 3310      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/28/20 110711C         FIGUEROA, ANDREW              GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00058267  

8/28/20 19MC73761       PADILLA, DAVID                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC100181      PADILLA, DAVID                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC73781       PADILLA, DAVID                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 15CR19884       DAIS, KASHIF                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 15CR42784       DAIS, KASHIF                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 15CR58764       DAIS, KASHIF                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17MC01464       DAIS, KASHIF                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC110264      PADILLA, DAVID                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
TOMAS DURAN                                       Duran, Tomas
LA-00058268  8/28/20 NC920           FY19/20 Insurance Consultant  GEN 0103      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,000.00
Check Total: 7,000.00

ERNEST R GARZA & COMPANY PC                       Ernest R Garza & Company PC
LA-00058269  8/28/20 2093001         Professional Services         GEN 1121      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 9,900.00
Check Total: 9,900.00

FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00058270  

8/28/20 18MC42424       VILLARREAL, CHRISTOPHER       GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17MC31264       MARTINEZ, EDWARD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20FC0050E       MARTINEZ, LUCAS               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC1508E       MARTINEZ, LUCAS               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
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EFT ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00058271  

8/28/20 17MC05504       SOLIZ, JIMMY                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/28/20 16MC33194       SOLIZ, JIMMY                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/28/20 16MC33184       SOLIZ, JIMMY                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC34794       CONTRERAS, PATRICK            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC56494       SALAZAR, JOSHUA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC50724       HINOJOSA, DONNA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00058272  8/28/20 19MC102821      SOT V. JEFFERY WINTEROTH,     GEN 3110      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
8/28/20 18FC5924G       SOT OF TEXAS V. JESS BOSWELL, GEN 3370      5348    Defense Costs-Other 450.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00058273  

8/28/20 19FC5896A       RAMIREZ, FILIMON              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC4226A       TOWNSEND, DAVID               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 360.00
8/28/20 19FC3898E       THATCHER, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20FC1989H       ESCOBAR, JUAN                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18FC3745H       SOLIZ, RAUL                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 452.00
8/28/20 14CR4001H       ESCOBAR, JUAN                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,762.00
ROBERT R GARCIA JR                                Garcia JR, Robert R

LA-00058274  

8/28/20 20MC07204       SANCHEZ, TOMAS                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17MC12764       TOLLIVER, OQUATIS             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC25094       TOLLIVER, OQUATIS             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC25104       TOLLIVER, OQUATIS             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17MC17454       HAMPTON, WILLIAM              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC04794       KELLEY, MICHAEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00058274  

8/28/20 20MC15694       KELLEY, MICHAEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17MC77454       RAMIREZ, STEVEN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17MC72314       CARBAJAL, ARIANA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc
LA-00058275  8/28/20 49909430        File Cabinets for District    GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 3,003.80
Check Total: 3,003.80

STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A
LA-00058276  8/28/20 19FC2253A       SCHNEIDER, STEPHANIE          GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 850.00
Check Total: 850.00

GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00058277  
8/28/20 20608265        HANLON, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20610115        MAUS, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/28/20 19617825        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 640.00

Check Total: 1,140.00
LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ PC                Gonzalez PC, Law Office of Hector R

LA-00058278  

8/28/20 20MC05454       PARKER, PAUL                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18FC2003B       DIKE, MICHAEL                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 18FC4275B       DIKE, MICHAEL                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 17FC5177F       KOND, TONYA                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
CHARLES GONZALEZ                                  Gonzalez, Charles

LA-00058279  

8/28/20 19JUV037        MENDOZA, ALINA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/28/20 20609005        TORRES, RESPONDENTS           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/28/20 20603685        SILVA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19610545        VENTO, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 
LA-00058279  

8/28/20 20609655        GUTIEREZ LERMA, CHILDREN      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/28/20 20608275        PEREZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
8/28/20 JUV             ESTRADA, MIKAYLA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
GULF COAST LASER RENU                             Coastal Bend Laser Renu LLC

LA-00058280  

8/28/20 23515           LABOR                         GEN 3530      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 60.00
8/28/20 23515           4200 FD ROL   HPLJ 4200/4300  GEN 3530      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 15.00
8/28/20 23515           HP M601 OPT TRAY   HP M 601   GEN 3530      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 45.00
8/28/20 23515           3 HPLJ 4200/4300 Feed Rollers GEN 3530      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 45.00

Check Total: 165.00
GUY WILLIAMS LAW OFFICE LLC                       Guy Williams Law Office LLC
LA-00058281  8/28/20 16CR1095E       TAMEZ, JOSEPH                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 4,993.75
Check Total: 4,993.75

GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00058282  

8/28/20 19614805        ESCOBEDO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19617875        WHEELER, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20607035        OLIVA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 320.00
8/28/20 19617515        FRENCH, PARENTS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19609405        RIVERA, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18610005        DAVIS, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,320.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle
LA-00058283  8/28/20 16MC45122       OLIVARES, BRANDON             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00058284  

8/28/20 20MC34232       PINA, LISA                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC17043       TREVINO, VICTORIA             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC48423       TREVINO, VICTORIA             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17MC70214       LOPEZ, TRISTAN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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LA-00058284  

8/28/20 20FC0606A       MORENO, AARON                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 192.00
8/28/20 20FC0810B       LOPEZ, FABIAN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20FC2494F       PINA, LISA                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,492.00
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   Iles PC, L Chris

LA-00058285  

8/28/20 20MC27941       ZERMENO, JUAN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19JUV025        FRANCO, RYAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/28/20 18JUV177        FRANCO, RYAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/28/20 20JUV185        FRANCO, RYAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/28/20 20FC2451B       GONZALES, EMILIO              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
8/28/20 20FC0658E       LOERE, MICHAEL                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 622.00
8/28/20 20FC2628H       ZERMENO, JUAN                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
8/28/20 19FC5995H       ZERMENO, JUAN                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,872.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00058286  
8/28/20 18617665        GRANADO, RESPONDENT 

MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 380.00

8/28/20 17FC5014B       GRISHAM, GRANT                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
8/28/20 20FC1676B       GRISHAM, GRANT                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,180.00
KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC                           Kofile Technologies Inc
LA-00058287  8/28/20 235264          Standing PO for Vanguard      GEN 1315      5515    Contract Lease Pymts 14,104.66
Check Total: 14,104.66

LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00058288  

8/28/20 19MC12951       FILLMORE, DARIUS              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC43801       SALAZAR, OMAR                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC130881      HOOKS, CHRISTINA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC92081       RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/28/20 18MC78932       GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC78922       GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00058288  

8/28/20 18MC73022       GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC27532       GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC42542       GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC105943      GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC80514       HUERTA, MARGARITA             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19609905        PEREZ, MANUEL                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19609905        PEREZ, MANUEL                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18619115        PEREZ, ERESMIA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18619115        PEREZ, ERESMIA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC2418A       TORRES, JOE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC2417A       TORRES, JOE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 15CR3021C       MALDONADO, JUAN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 20FC1522B       DELOSSANTOS, JUAN             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20FC0975B       DELOSSANTOS, JUAN             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC3573B       MEDRANO, MICHAEL              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20FC1082H       COLTIN, ZACHERY               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC0219H       COLTIN, ZACKERY               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 20FC1386H       BISHOP, GREGORY               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 5,200.00
LINK STAFFING SERVICES CORPORATION                Link Staffing Services Corporation

LA-00058289  
8/28/20 2103656         (Nov'2020) Election equipment GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 616.01
8/28/20 2102493         July 2020 Primary Runoff temp GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 1,676.31
8/28/20 2103032         July 2020 Primary Runoff      GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 616.01

Check Total: 2,908.33
ESTEBAN LOPEZ JR                                  Lopez Jr, Esteban

LA-00058290  8/28/20 154554B         LEVINGSTON, DECAIN            GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/28/20 132378B         ALEMAN, JULIO                 GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
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EFT LYB ENTERPRISES                                   LYB Enterprises

LA-00058291  8/28/20 LYB SEP20       LEASE AGREEMENT #20170172 
4A4 GEN 1490      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 5,647.20

Check Total: 5,647.20
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00058292  

8/28/20 20MC34853       PENA, MATTHEW                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC34843       PENA, MATTHEW                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC33443       PENA, MATTHEW                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC33433       PENA, MATTHEW                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC05913       PENA, MATTHEW                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC05903       PENA, MATTHEW                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC55074       LUGO, OSCAR                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 13CR4013H       DUHART, DAMIAN                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00058293  8/28/20 20609985        MCMILLAN, LEANDRE             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/28/20 20601785        BRANNON, ADONIS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00058294  

8/28/20 17MC101183      WHITE, BRANDON                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/28/20 18613185        SMITH, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19621705        CASTILLO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19609405        RIVERA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19621715        CARDENAS, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 950.00
NC DEPARTMENT OF COASTAL MANAGEMENT               NC Department of Coastal Management
LA-00058295  8/28/20 NCCP00101       Coastal Parks Petty Cash      GEN 0182      1008    Coastal Parks Petty Cash 45.39
Check Total: 45.39
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EFT LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00058296  

8/28/20 19616865        CONTRERAS, RESPONDENTS        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/28/20 19621715        CARDENAS, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/28/20 19621425        FLORES, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00

ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon
LA-00058297  8/28/20 16AR0170E       RAMIREZ, ROLANDO              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00058298  

8/28/20 19MC18384       TORRES, ISAAC                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC64344       TORRES, ISAAC                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC04814       MARTINEZ, ADAN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17623965        COLLYAR, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/28/20 20601405        DARLING, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/28/20 19613415        HOYEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17611855        MENDOZA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19614705        ODOM, RESPOPNDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/28/20 19608645        RAMIREZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/28/20 18623205        SILVA, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/28/20 18617665        CORONADO, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 23.34

8/28/20 19604275        MEZA, RESPONDENT PARENTS      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 23.34
8/28/20 19611745        HEADEN, RSPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 23.33

8/28/20 20600135        MARINES, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 23.33
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LA-00058298  
8/28/20 20600135        MARINES, RESPONDENT 

PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 23.33

8/28/20 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 23.33

Check Total: 2,340.00
PERKINS, LAW OFFICE OF ERIC                       Jared Perkins

LA-00058299  
8/28/20 20FC1479D       OSBOURNE, JOHNNY              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/28/20 17FC1958D       SERRANO, VIOLA                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 18FC4189H       ENGMAN, JENNIFER              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 900.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.
LA-00058300  8/28/20 191893E         A J T, CHILD                  GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 250.00
Check Total: 250.00

PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00058301  

8/28/20 17MC99061       BRYANT, BRITTANY              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 422.00
8/28/20 18MC67342       GARCIA, BREANNA               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/28/20 19MC13952       RAMOS, NATHANIEL              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 372.00
8/28/20 18FC6320D       GARZA, ANAYANSIA              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC5974B       PARHAM, GWENDOLYN             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/28/20 19FC3296H       MARTINEZ, SANDRA              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,594.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00058302  

8/28/20 15CR20692       WILKINSON, JAIME              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17FC1227C       MUNOZ, JUSTIN                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 280.00
8/28/20 015461E         LOPEZ, SONIA                  GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/28/20 15CR0730E       VELA, TIFFANY                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17FC4339H       CABRERA, ROBERT               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,180.00
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EFT CARMEN M RAMIREZ                                  Ramirez, Carmen M

LA-00058303  8/28/20 19607155        RICHARDSON, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

8/28/20 18623205        SILVA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00

LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00058304  
8/28/20 18MC79782       SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17MC108302      KREYENBUHL, CHARLES           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC13362       KREYENBUHL, CHARLES           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron

LA-00058305  8/28/20 19614705        ODOM, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19FC5442D       GONZALEZ, DANIEL              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00058306  

8/28/20 18MC121021      BLACKSTONE, KRISTA            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 16MC39642       MORALES, SANDRA               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC80213       WILLIAMS, KEVIN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
8/28/20 19FC4740A       FALCON, HENRY                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/28/20 19FC3534H       BLACKSTONE, KRISTA            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/28/20 19FC0764H       BLACKSTONE, KRISTA            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.
LA-00058307  8/28/20 19617515        FRENCH, KAIT/ROSE             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00058308  
8/28/20 17MC103282      GIPSON, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC05554       DUARTE, CHRISTINE             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC01244       GIPSON, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00058308  

8/28/20 18MC08544       GIPSON, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20600035        REYNA/SMITH, JAMELYN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20601855        TREYBIG, CHASE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00058309  

8/28/20 20JUV182        ARIZA, A                      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/28/20 19JUV017        ARIZA, A                      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/28/20 19FC5616A       BARRERA, JOSE                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
8/28/20 19FC1897E       RUSSELL, CARLOS               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00058310  

8/28/20 20MC23251       CONSTANTE, JOHN               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC23272       CONSTANTE, JOHN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC23262       CONSTANTE, JOHN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17FC4208A       ARCE, LAURA                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 20FC2697B       JIMENEZ, ANGEL                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
STEVE H SCHIWETZ                                  Schiwetz, Steve H
LA-00058311  8/28/20 17FC1190B       DAVILA, ARMANDO               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 844.00
Check Total: 844.00

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00058312  
8/28/20 A5868           Juvenile Dept & County Court  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 899.44
8/28/20 A5808           Security Services for KFL     GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 72.10
8/28/20 A5786           Security Services for KFL     GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 100.94

Check Total: 1,072.48
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EFT LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00058313  

8/28/20 20608645        ROBIN, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/28/20 19JUV037        MENDOZA, ALINA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/28/20 19JUV608        MENDIOLA, GEORGE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/28/20 19JUV636        MCGRAW, JORDYN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
8/28/20 JUV             ROSAS, JADE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 600.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF MARK W STOLLEY                  Stolley, The Law Office of Mark W

LA-00058314  

8/28/20 19MC39672       CHEATMAN, ISAIAH              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC34092       CHEATHAM, ISAIAH              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC112572      CHEATHAM, ISAIAH              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC03632       CHEATHAM, ISAIAH              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC54994       INGERSOLL, DUSTIN             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC02254       INGERSOLL, DUSTIN             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20608645        ROBIN, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
8/28/20 20JUV111        MCNABB, JOE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 440.00
8/28/20 20JUV177        MCNABB, JOE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 440.00
8/28/20 20JUV144        MENDEZ, JOEL                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 370.00
8/28/20 19607155        RICHARDSON, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19608645        RAMIREZ, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20600035        REYNA, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17FC4652A       GONZALEZ, RICK                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/28/20 18FC0293A       EARLS, ERIC                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 825.00
8/28/20 20FC2638C       ZAMARRON, MIGUEL              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 165109E         MEDINA, ISAIAH                GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/28/20 15CR0892F       MOIR, JACOB                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 17FC1875F       MOIR, JACOB                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 14CR2417F       MOIR, JACOB                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 14CR3235F       MOIR, JACOB                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
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LA-00058314  

8/28/20 19FC1626F       GARCIA, RAMIRO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 18FC5111F       GARCIA, RAMIRO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 061505H         TOVAR, GUADALUPE              GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 7,225.00
JAMES L II STORY                                  Story II, James L

LA-00058315  8/28/20 20MC00394       DELEON, ALBERTO               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18FC1988B       RENO, JAMES                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
SUPERION LLC                                      CentralSquare Technologies LLC

LA-00058316  

8/28/20 287580          ONESolution ASP Maintenance   GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 18,743.19
8/28/20 287580          ONESolution ASP Maintenance   GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 521.40
8/28/20 282623          ONESolution ASP Maintenance   GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 18,743.19
8/28/20 282623          ONESolution ASP Maintenance   GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 521.40

Check Total: 38,529.18
THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC

LA-00058317  

8/28/20 16MC26144       CACERES, JUAN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 16AR2644A       HERNANDEZ, BRIANA             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 073160B         GARCIA, GILBERT               GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
8/28/20 12CR2875H       TINOCO, JOSE                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 650.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF FRANK A. LAZARTE PLLC           The Law Office of Frank A. Lazarte PLLC
LA-00058318  8/28/20 13000175        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
Check Total: 900.00

THE TORRES LAW FIRM                               Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00058319  

8/28/20 19FC5862A       BENAVIDEZ, JULIAN             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
8/28/20 16FC1319A       BENAVIDEZ, JULIAN             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 20FC3260A       BENAVIDEZ, JULIAN             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
8/28/20 19FC4503E       MORALES, CRISTO               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
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EFT RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony
LA-00058320  8/28/20 051957E         SALINAS, SONNY                GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.
LA-00058321  8/28/20 17FC5092B       WRIGHT, JOSHUA                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

RICHARD TORRES II                                 Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00058322  

8/28/20 19MC104691      RODRIGUEZ, BRENDA             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/28/20 19MC36782       PEREZ, STEPHANIE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 19MC89664       BENAVIDES, VICTORIA           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20FC0348A       ESPINOZA, ROSENDO             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
8/28/20 16AR2750E       MCINTYRE, JOELINE             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18FC6326E       PEDRAZA, DAVID                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
8/28/20 14CR2422E       HEIN, MICHAEL                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
TOTAL PROTECTION INC                              Total Protection Inc
LA-00058323  8/28/20 310858          NC JAIL (COURTHOUSE)          GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 3,365.00
Check Total: 3,365.00

UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00058324  

8/28/20 112675          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/28/20 112679          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 250.00

8/28/20 112672          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,482.60

8/28/20 112673          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 805.25

8/28/20 112680          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 250.00

8/28/20 112690          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00
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LA-00058324  

8/28/20 112689          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/28/20 112692          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/28/20 112674          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 575.00

8/28/20 112676          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 484.00

8/28/20 112677          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 250.00

8/28/20 112683          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/28/20 112681          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/28/20 112682          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 532.40

8/28/20 112700          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/28/20 112698          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 606.80

8/28/20 112695          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 722.95

8/28/20 112699          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/28/20 112696          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/28/20 112697          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 950.90

8/28/20 112691          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 575.00

8/28/20 112694          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 475.00

8/28/20 112693          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00
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LA-00058324  

8/28/20 112685          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

8/28/20 112684          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 353.10

8/28/20 112686          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 451.00

8/28/20 112688          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 940.20

8/28/20 112678          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

Check Total: 13,904.20
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00058325  

8/28/20 18MC109742      VILLARREAL, JOHN              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/28/20 18MC112204      ROBERTS, ALBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 17MC103894      ROBERTS, ALBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC87114       ROBERTS, ALBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20MC03724       ROBERTS, ALBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC02104       ROBERTS, ALBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC60814       ROBERTS, ALBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC69524       ROBERTS, ALBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18MC78594       ROBERTS, ALBERT               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 16CR0961B       FUENTES, VIRGINIA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
MICHELE VILLARREAL-KUCHTA                         Villarreal-Kuchta, Michele
LA-00058326  8/28/20 132079C         NAVARRO, TIMOTHY              GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

WABCO LLC                                         Wabco llc
LA-00058327  8/28/20 SEPTEMBER 2020  Rent for Office Building for  GEN 3621      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 4,208.04
Check Total: 4,208.04
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EFT HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00058328  

8/28/20 18MC78332       THOMAS, WILLIE                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 18623785        MADDOX, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20JUV030        PEREIDA, ALIAH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
8/28/20 15CR3771A       ROUNDTREE, AARON              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 19FC1249B       LOPEZ, VICTORIA               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
8/28/20 20FC0577B       YBARRA, SAMANTHA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
8/28/20 16CR2780H       VELASQUEZ, ROBERT             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 17FC2476H       VELASQUEZ, ROBERT             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00058329  8/28/20 17FC5007H       SAUCEDO, MARK                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 17FC2757H       SAUCEDO, MARK                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00058330  8/28/20 16CR2751B       MCDONALD, JASON               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
8/28/20 16FC1508B       RIVERA, ALEJANDRO             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
ADT LLC                                           The ADT Security Corporation

LA-00058333  

8/31/20 785027492       Standing PO for 83 Yard       GEN 0170      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 122.41
8/31/20 785188125       Standing PO for 83 Yard       GEN 0170      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 41.99
8/31/20 783008213       Additional charges,           GEN 0170      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1.00
8/31/20 775398531       Additional charges,           GEN 0170      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1.00
8/31/20 777153973       Standing PO for 83 Yard       GEN 0170      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 122.41
8/31/20 777278874       Standing PO for 83 Yard       GEN 0170      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 41.99

Check Total: 330.80
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST                               Enterprise FM Trust

LA-00058334  
8/31/20 FBN4005814      Maint. Chrg                   GEN 0180      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
8/31/20 FBN4005814      DMV Fee Registration          GEN 0180      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 16.75
8/31/20 FBN4005814      Lease/Rental Charges          GEN 0180      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
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LA-00058334  

8/31/20 FBN4005814      Maint Chrg                    GEN 1470      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.36
8/31/20 FBN4005814      DMV Fee Registration          GEN 1470      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 16.75
8/31/20 FBN4005814      DMV Fee Registration          GEN 1470      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 272.20
8/31/20 FBN4005814      DMV Fee Registration          GEN 1470      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 86.75
8/31/20 FBN4005814      Lease/Rental Chrgs            GEN 1470      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90
8/31/20 FBN4005814      Maint. Chrg                   GEN 3480      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
8/31/20 FBN4005814      DMV Fee Registration          GEN 3480      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 16.75
8/31/20 FBN4005814      Lease/Rental Charges          GEN 3480      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
8/31/20 FBN4005814      Maint Chrg                    GEN 3720      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.08
8/31/20 FBN4005814      Maint Chrg                    GEN 3720      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.08
8/31/20 FBN4005814      Lease/Rental Chrgs            GEN 3720      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 374.58
8/31/20 FBN4005814      Lease/Rental Chrgs            GEN 3720      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 374.58

Check Total: 2,924.54
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00058335  

9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 111.69
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 114.00
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 290.75
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 233.54
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 162.46
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 35.90
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 23.08
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 178.15
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LA-00058335  

9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 643.60
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 450.46
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 567.12
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.85
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 112.15
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 179.08
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 146.77
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 222.92
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 26.31
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 236.31
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 256.15
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 228.99
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LA-00058335  

9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 128.77
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 365.54
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 264.00
9/4/20 SDUTX2001118    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 323.08

Check Total: 13,148.16
GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00058336  

9/4/20 49647430        FURNITURE FOR NCDC OFFICE     GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 0
9/4/20 49647430        DEFCM13233 Deflecto DuraMat   GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 46.14
9/4/20 49647430        H10791 10700 Series Dbl Ped   GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 987.25
9/4/20 49647430        H10746L 10700 Series Credenza GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 914.65
9/4/20 49647430        H10762 10700 Series Lateral   GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 689.15
9/4/20 49647430        H107292 10700 Series Bookcase GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 416.90
9/4/20 49647430        H2091 Pillowsoft 2090 Exec    GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 441.10
9/4/20 49647430        H2093 Pillowsoft 2090 Guest   GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 712.80
9/4/20 49647430        DEFCM13233 Deflecto DuraMat   GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 46.14
9/4/20 49647430        H10787R 10700 Series Sngl     GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 987.80
9/4/20 49647430        H10712L 10700 Series Flush Ht GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 607.75
9/4/20 49647430        H10762 10700 Series Lateral   GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 689.15
9/4/20 49647430        H107292 10700 Series Bookcase GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 416.90
9/4/20 49647430        HIWMM Ignition 2 Task         GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 368.50
9/4/20 49647430        INSTALL DELIVERY AND          GEN 1389      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 0

Check Total: 7,324.23
NC DEPARTMENT OF COASTAL MANAGEMENT               NC Department of Coastal Management
LA-00058337  9/4/20 NCCP00102       Coastal Parks Petty Cash      GEN 0182      1008    Coastal Parks Petty Cash 45.12
Check Total: 45.12
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EFT CORINA A. BAZAN-ABALOS                            Bazan-Abalos, Corina A.
LA-00058339  9/4/20 BAZAN-ABALOS C  Tuition Reimbursement -       GEN 1280      5302    Education Registration Fees 394.00
Check Total: 394.00

BERLANGA BUSINESS CONSULTANTS                     Berlanga, Hugo
LA-00058340  9/4/20 BBC 08012020    Legislative Consultant        GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
Check Total: 5,000.00

WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00058341  9/4/20 19FC3853F       STUMP, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

STEPHEN H. BONNER                                 Bonner, Stephen H.
LA-00058342  9/4/20 253             CCT 9/19/2019                 GEN 0136      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,083.33
Check Total: 2,083.33

BOON-CHAPMAN BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS INC           Boon-Chapman Benefit Administrators Inc

LA-00058343  

9/4/20 SEPTEMBER20     Care Navigation               GEN 0103      5948    Care Navigation 3,174.00
9/4/20 SEPTEMBER20     Telemedicine                  GEN 0103      5949    Telemedicine 4,761.00
9/4/20 SEPTEMBER20     TPA Administrative Cost       GEN 0103      5950    TPA Administrative Cost 158.70
9/4/20 SEPTEMBER20     Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee             GEN 0103      5952    Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee 4,496.50
9/4/20 SEPTEMBER20     PPO Access & Coordination Fee GEN 0103      5953    PPO Access & Coordination Fee 12,378.60
9/4/20 SEPTEMBER20     Medical Admin Fee             GEN 0103      5955    Medical Admin Fee 20,631.00
9/4/20 SEPTEMBER20     Wellness Program              GEN 0103      5956    Wellness Program 2,645.00
9/4/20 SEPTEMBER20     Case Management Fees          GEN 0103      5957    Case Management Fees 4,496.50

Check Total: 52,741.30
BRAINFUSE INC                                     Brainfuse Inc
LA-00058344  9/4/20 2008991         **TSLAC CARES GRANT**         GEN 2130      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 4,150.00
Check Total: 4,150.00

JEANETTE CANTU-BAZAR                              Cantu-Bazar, Jeanette
LA-00058345  9/4/20 18MC53492       JIMENEZ, RAUL                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

Nov 9, 2020 54 12:44:26 PM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Aug 8, 2020
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 23, 2020

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT CITY OF DRISCOLL WATER DEPT                       City of Driscoll Water Dept

LA-00058346  9/4/20 1027100 JUL20   06/25/20-07/25/20             GEN 4190      5234    Gas, Water, Sewage, Garbage 56.32
9/4/20 1027100 AUG20   07/25/20-08/25/20             GEN 4190      5234    Gas, Water, Sewage, Garbage 53.82

Check Total: 110.14
GRACIELA CONKLIN                                  Conklin, Graciela
LA-00058347  9/4/20 CONKLIN G 0820  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 22.05
Check Total: 22.05

CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00058348  9/4/20 05962           SEP RENT M00112612 9/1/20     GEN 0370      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 2,697.84
Check Total: 2,697.84

DELL MARKETING CORP                               Dell Marketing Corp

LA-00058349  9/4/20 10419967297     DELL DOCK - WD19 90W POWER    GEN 2181      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 300.00
9/4/20 10419967297     DELL LATITUDE 5400            GEN 2181      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 2,650.00

Check Total: 2,950.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00058350  
9/4/20 19FC0766D       CRUZ, OLIVETTE                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 18FC5578D       CRUZ, OLIVETTE                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 18FC2893D       CRUZ, OLIVETTE                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
ERF TOWER II INC.                                 ERF Tower II Inc.

LA-00058351  9/4/20 0801202038      NCDC - Rental Space Lease     GEN 1389      5467    Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,079.33
9/4/20 0801202038      NCDC - Tenant's Share         GEN 1389      5467    Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,179.17

Check Total: 2,258.50
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert
LA-00058352  9/4/20 18FC2124A       CASTANEDA, DEMITRIO           GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00058353  9/4/20 18MC04313       BARRERA, RUTILLO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19FC0338F       NINO, JOHNNY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
ROBERT R GARCIA JR                                Garcia JR, Robert R
LA-00058354  9/4/20 14CR1856F       LUNA, RAUL                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

ATTORNEY & COUNSELORS AT LAW AMADOR C GARCIA      Garcia, Attorney & Counselors at Law Amador C

LA-00058355  9/4/20 17MC37152       EMANUEL, DYLAN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 17MC80712       MITCHELL, SCOTT               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
OMAR XAVIER GARCIA                                Garcia, Omar Xavier
LA-00058356  9/4/20 GARCIA 0 082720 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 3.24
Check Total: 3.24

STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00058357  

9/4/20 20FC1484A       GARCIA, REYNALDO              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
9/4/20 19FC2837A       PENA, ROBERTO                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18FC2566A       GARCIA, REYNALDO              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
9/4/20 19FC4272A       GODINES, JOSE                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 20FC1161A       PENA, ROBERTO                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
9/4/20 18FC5712A       PENA, ROBERTO                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18FC2132A       PENA, ROBERTO                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 16CR0848C       PEREZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 14CR3260C       PEREZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 19FC5310B       MANUEL, RHONDA                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
9/4/20 19FC5311B       MANUEL, RHONDA                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
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EFT 
LA-00058357  

9/4/20 20FC2595B       MANUEL, RHONDA                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
9/4/20 20FC3199B       CULLUM, SEAN                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19FC5082E       RINCON, SYLVIA                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 4,800.00
LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ PC                Gonzalez PC, Law Office of Hector R

LA-00058358  

9/4/20 18MC41422       GARZA, RICHARD                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20MC53722       HERNANDEZ, CARLOS             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
9/4/20 18FC1419F       HERNANDEZ, CARLOS             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 240.00
9/4/20 18FC0518F       CANALES, KRISTOS              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,500.00
9/4/20 17FC2827F       CANALES, KRISTOS              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,390.00
JOSE A. GONZALEZ                                  Gonzalez, Jose A.
LA-00058359  9/4/20 GONZALEZ J      Tuition Reimbursement - Jose  GEN 1280      5302    Education Registration Fees 394.00
Check Total: 394.00

LISA GREENBERG                                    Greenberg, Lisa
LA-00058360  9/4/20 15CR39452       PAGE, JUSTIN                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GUY WILLIAMS LAW OFFICE LLC                       Guy Williams Law Office LLC

LA-00058361  

9/4/20 17FC0965C       CACIQUE, SALVADOR             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 18FC5639F       GARCIA, ALBERT                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 17FC0830F       HERNANDEZ, JOE                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 15CR2191F       KNIGHT, BILLY                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 19FC0091F       WRIGHT, VICTOR                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00058362  
9/4/20 18MC82103       GARCIA, CHER                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19FC2571B       AGUILAR, MARTIN               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
9/4/20 20FC3044B       ROBLES, ANASTASIA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 850.00
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EFT JANET K. KASPAREK                                 Kasparek, Janet K.

LA-00058363  
9/4/20 18937           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
9/4/20 18938           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
9/4/20 18939           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00

Check Total: 450.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00058364  
9/4/20 20FC1061A       CARRILLO, ANTHONY             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20FC1062A       CARRILLO, ANTHONY             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 562.00
9/4/20 20FC1735C       RAMOS, GREGORY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,312.00
LAW OFFICE OF EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ PLLC         Law Office of Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez PLLC
LA-00058365  9/4/20 131158D         GONZALEZ, JUAN                GEN 3330      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00058366  

9/4/20 18MC43811       SALAZAR, OMAR                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18MC52783       CIRLOS, JOHN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18MC10463       CIRLOS, JOHN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20MC48813       WALDEN, KAYLA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18FC0211F       GOMEZ, MANUEL                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
JAMES R LAWRENCE                                  Lawrence, James R
LA-00058367  9/4/20 20FC0806A       JACKSON, ANTOINE              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla
LA-00058368  9/4/20 20MC15773       PAYNE, CAMERON                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT SHANNON DENAYEE MICKLE                            Mickle, Shannon Denayee
LA-00058369  9/4/20 MICKLE S 0820   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 29.40
Check Total: 29.40

NAVIA BENEFIT SOLUTIONS INC.                      Navia Benefit Solutions Inc.
LA-00058370  9/4/20 AUGUST20        Administrat & Consultant Fees GEN 1280      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 440.20
Check Total: 440.20

ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00058371  
9/4/20 18MC109472      SPENCER, ANTHONY              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18MC105822      TREVINO, DESIREE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18MC41953       RODRIGUEZ, EVANGELINA         GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
ERIC D PERKINS                                    Perkins, Eric D

LA-00058372  
9/4/20 18FC1007F       MUNGIA, ROMAN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 760.00
9/4/20 18FC2660F       MUNGIA, ROMAN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 760.00
9/4/20 17FC1450H       AMARO, JOEL                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,870.00
PERKINS, LAW OFFICE OF ERIC                       Jared Perkins
LA-00058373  9/4/20 20FC2018E       MONTGOMERY, MICHAEL           GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00058374  9/4/20 19FC1939A       SOLIZ, MONIQUE                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19FC0363B       CANTU, CLAUDIA                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00058375  

9/4/20 20MC37622       MILLER, REGGIE                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19FC3632A       CASTRO, RONNIE                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20FC3449A       BASALDUA, RICHARD             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
9/4/20 17FC1298B       FLORES, ERIC                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 336.45
9/4/20 18FC1329F       MILLER, REGGIE                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
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LA-00058375  

9/4/20 20FC2318F       MILLER, REGGIE                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
9/4/20 20FC2319F       MILLER, REGGIE                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20FC2320F       MILLER, REGGIE                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 181096G         PERKINS, JAYE                 GEN 3370      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/4/20 17FC3297H       CABRERA, ROBERT               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,786.45
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00058376  

9/4/20 20MC34482       SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18MC26002       SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18MC104392      SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19MC39032       SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19MC39242       SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19MC41002       SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19MC48202       SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18MC62572       SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19MC87332       SCOTT, WILLIAM                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00058377  

9/4/20 17MC102523      RODRIGUEZ, KRISTA             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18MC01923       BLACKSTONE, KRISTA            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
9/4/20 18MC121033      BLACKSTONE, KRISTA            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 18MC121053      BLACKSTONE, KRISTA            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19MC64613       BLACKSTONE, KRISTA            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 17FC5107B       GWOSDZ, MORGAN                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
9/4/20 19FC3768H       ALANIS, JESUS                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 19FC3534H       BLACKSTONE, KRISTA            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 456.00

Check Total: 1,856.00
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EFT ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00058378  9/4/20 13CR2370A       ARROYO, DANIEL                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 19FC4120E       LEMONS, ZECHARIAH             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,080.00

Check Total: 1,430.00
GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen
LA-00058379  9/4/20 15CR11922       ORTIZ, MERCEDES               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RICHARD W. ROGERS                                 Rogers, Richard W.
LA-00058380  9/4/20 17FC5191D       VASQUEZ, SANDRA               GEN 3330      5344    Appt Attnys-Capital Trials 4,433.00
Check Total: 4,433.00

JOEL ROMO                                         Romo, Joel
LA-00058381  9/4/20 TPA 08312020    FY19/20 Legislative Consultant GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 2,500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00

GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R

LA-00058382  

9/4/20 17FC1027B       CASAS, ANGELICA               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 19FC0106B       CASAS, ANGELICA               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 20FC0641F       BUSSEY, LAMAR                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
9/4/20 19FC4595F       BUSSEY, LAMAR                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 900.00
SELINA SALCIDO                                    Salcido, Selina
LA-00058383  9/4/20 SALCIDO S 0820  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 24.01
Check Total: 24.01

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00058384  

9/4/20 A5819           Nueces County Covid related   GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 2,255.00
9/4/20 A5819           Nueces County Covid related   GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 3,190.00
9/4/20 A5819           Nueces County Covid related   GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 4,125.00
9/4/20 A5805           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,067.78
9/4/20 A5832           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,067.78
9/4/20 A5662           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 3,343.28
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LA-00058384  

9/4/20 A5861           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 3,827.59
9/4/20 A5761           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,067.78
9/4/20 A5784           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,067.78
9/4/20 A5691           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,036.29
9/4/20 A5731           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,067.78
9/4/20 A5892           Juvenile Dept & County Court  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
9/4/20 A5843           Security Services for KFL     GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 144.20
9/4/20 A5869           Security Services for KFL     GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 136.99

Check Total: 42,344.95
PATRICIA A SHIPTON                                Shipton, Patricia A

LA-00058385  9/4/20 7312020         FY19/20 Legislative Consultant GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 2,500.00
9/4/20 8312020         FY19/20 Legislative Consultant GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 2,500.00

Check Total: 5,000.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF MARK W STOLLEY                  Stolley, The Law Office of Mark W

LA-00058386  

9/4/20 18MC65262       FLORES, SAUL                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20FC1321C       RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO          GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
9/4/20 20FC1327C       RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO          GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20FC1326C       RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO          GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20FC1323C       RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO          GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20FC1324C       RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO          GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20FC1325C       RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO          GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 030190E         FLORES, JENNIFER              GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/4/20 19FC5587B       PUENTE, MARTIN                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/4/20 19FC0065F       RAMSEY, TANYA                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,600.00
JAMES L II STORY                                  Story II, James L

LA-00058387  
9/4/20 19MC88173       SALAZAR, RAMON                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 17FC2173A       SAUCEDO, DANIELLE             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 20FC2025A       HARVEY, JEFFERY               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT RICHARD TORRES II                                 Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00058388  
9/4/20 20MC19873       ANDERSON, ANDY                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
9/4/20 19FC5640B       HYSAW, TANYA                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/4/20 19FC5639B       HYSAW, TANYA                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 700.00
UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00058389  

9/4/20 112705          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

9/4/20 112702          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

9/4/20 112703          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 575.00

9/4/20 112704          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 575.00

9/4/20 112706          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 452.10

9/4/20 112707          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 575.00

9/4/20 112711          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

9/4/20 112709          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 544.50

9/4/20 112708          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 937.20

9/4/20 112710          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

Check Total: 5,058.80
WAGEWORKS INC & SUBSIDIARIES                      WAGEWORKS, INC.
LA-00058390  9/4/20 AUGUST2020      COBRA Admin Fee               GEN 0103      5951    COBRA Admin Fee 483.30
Check Total: 483.30
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EFT ERASMO YBARRA                                     Ybarra, Erasmo
LA-00058391  9/4/20 YBARRA E 0820   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 45.57
Check Total: 45.57

RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D
LA-00058392  9/4/20 20FC1729B       RUIZ, ERIC                    GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00

BRACEWELL LLP                                     Bracewell LLP

LA-00058394  

9/11/20 21888631        Matter 0061687.000003 for     GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 6,150.00
9/11/20 21887966        Matter : 0061687.000007       GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 4,200.00
9/11/20 21877493        Invoice# 21877493; Matter#    GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 650.00
9/11/20 21888630        Matter : 0061687.000008 for   GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 2,750.00

Check Total: 13,750.00
BRANSCOMB PLLC                                    Branscomb PLLC

LA-00058395  

9/11/20 9272            BRANSCOMB PLLC SERVICES 
FOR   GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 40,817.50

9/11/20 12441           BRANSCOMB PLLC                GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 5,849.50

9/11/20 7420            BRANSCOMB PLLC SERVICES 
FOR   GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 31,351.50

9/11/20 9273            BRANSCOMB PLLC                GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 28,361.15
9/11/20 12440           BRANSCOMB PC SERVICES FOR     GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 19,222.50
9/11/20 7421            Branscomb PLLC                GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 2,809.50

9/11/20 10440           BRANSCOMB PLLC MAY 
SERVICES   GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 7,911.50

9/11/20 10439           BRANSCOMB PLLC SERVICES 
FOR   GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 18,612.90

Check Total: 154,936.05
JOHN A BREIER                                     Breier, John A
LA-00058396  9/11/20 7312020         Personal services for         GEN 1389      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,680.00
Check Total: 7,680.00
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EFT GAP STRATEGIES                                    Dandy Planning
LA-00058397  9/11/20 2425            Professional Planning         GEN 1923      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 10,500.00
Check Total: 10,500.00

HUSCH BLACKWELLS LLP                              Husch Blackwells LLP

LA-00058398  

9/11/20 2854313         HUSCH BLACKWELL               GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 1,845.00
9/11/20 2867676         HUSCH BLACKWELL               GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 1,440.00
9/11/20 2879537         HUSCH BLACKWELL               GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 1,935.00
9/11/20 2891053         Services through July 31,     GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 1,125.00
9/11/20 2891054         Invoice number 2891054        GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 3,431.00

Check Total: 9,776.00
LOCKWOOD ANDREWS & NEWNAM                         Lockwood Andrews & Newnam

LA-00058399  9/11/20 130 10851 000 12 Supplemental Agreement No. 2  GEN 0104      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 5,000.00
9/11/20 130 10949 000 1 Professional Services         GEN 1307      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 13,006.00

Check Total: 18,006.00
JARVIS & WOOD LLP MCKIBBEN, MARTINEZ              McKibben, Martinez, Jarvis & Wood LLP

LA-00058400  

9/11/20 48 082720       McKibbin Martinez Jarvis and  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 1,215.00
9/11/20 47 082720       April Services from McKibben  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 2,534.35
9/11/20 46 082720       SERVICES FOR MARCH SERVICES   GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 5,682.50
9/11/20 49 082720       MckIBBEN Martinez Jarvis and  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 4,802.43

Check Total: 14,234.28
PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc
LA-00058401  9/11/20 S 29963         COURTHOUSE (MULTI PURPOSE     GEN 1915      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 3,966.00
Check Total: 3,966.00

24 HR SAFETY LLC                                  24 HR Safety LLC
LA-00058402  9/11/20 20083425        MONTHLY FIRE EXTINGUISHER     GEN 1590      5437    Fees & Permits 105.00
Check Total: 105.00
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EFT ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc

LA-00058403  

9/11/20 586062          Standing PO FY 19-20 services GEN 0170      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 388.46
9/11/20 561553          Standing PO FY 19-20 services GEN 0170      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 388.46
9/11/20 586131          LOCATION:  Padre Balli,       GEN 0180      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 12,118.00

9/11/20 586063          ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY 
CENTER     GEN 1760      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 150.10

Check Total: 13,045.02
AFLAC                                             AFLAC

LA-00058404  9/11/20 036349          AFLAC Ins.                    GEN 0020      2547    AFLAC Ins. 23,111.92
9/11/20 036349          AFLAC Ins.                    GEN 0103      2547    AFLAC Ins. 461.76

Check Total: 23,573.68
AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CORP                      Ameritas Life Insurance Corp

LA-00058405  

9/11/20 VISION SEP20    Vision Insurance              GEN 0020      2021    Vision Insurance 7,311.96
9/11/20 DENTAL SEP20    Ameritas Dental               GEN 0020      2545    Ameritas Dental 26,924.32
9/11/20 VISION SEP20    Vision Insurance              GEN 0103      2021    Vision Insurance 494.16
9/11/20 DENTAL SEP20    Ameritas Dental               GEN 0103      2545    Ameritas Dental 1,629.40

Check Total: 36,359.84
GRETCHEN ARNOLD                                   Arnold, Gretchen
LA-00058406  9/11/20 20202           Air Quality Consultant FY19/20 GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,083.35
Check Total: 2,083.35

ATTENTI US INC                                    Attenti US INC
LA-00058407  9/11/20 R47774          Electronic Monitors court     GEN 2820      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,902.62
Check Total: 2,902.62

DAVID B BROOKS                                    Brooks, David B
LA-00058408  9/11/20 DB08282020      LEGAL CONSULTANT              GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
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EFT BRITTANY BUENTELLO                                Buentello, Brittany
LA-00058409  9/11/20 BUENTELLO B 0820 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 17.10
Check Total: 17.10

CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LP                 Corrections Software Solutions LP

LA-00058410  
9/11/20 48628           Inv#48628, 08/01/20           GEN 0402      7323    Contract Personnel Services 3,537.90
9/11/20 48628           Inv#48628, 08/01/20           GEN 0411      7323    Contract Personnel Services 786.20
9/11/20 48628           Inv#48628, 08/01/20           GEN 0440      7323    Contract Personnel Services 3,537.90

Check Total: 7,862.00
DEARBORN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY          Dearborn National Life Insurance Company

LA-00058411  9/11/20 SEP20           Life Insurance                GEN 0020      2583    Life Insurance 17,756.89
9/11/20 SEP20           Life Insurance                GEN 0103      2583    Life Insurance 771.68

Check Total: 18,528.57
OMAR XAVIER GARCIA                                Garcia, Omar Xavier
LA-00058412  9/11/20 GARCIA O 0820   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 28.91
Check Total: 28.91

MELISSA GARZA                                     Garza, Melissa
LA-00058413  9/11/20 GARZA M 0820    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 26.46
Check Total: 26.46

GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00058414  9/11/20 50147820        Inv#5014782-0, 09/04/20       GEN 0402      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 169.51
9/11/20 50147820        Inv#5014782-0, 09/04/20       GEN 0440      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 97.84

Check Total: 267.35
TY GOODWIN                                        Goodwin, Ty
LA-00058415  9/11/20 GOODWIN T 082820 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 19.86
Check Total: 19.86
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EFT INTERCONNECT                                      PSI Holdings LLC

LA-00058416  9/11/20 29521A          Inv#29521A, 09/01/20          GEN 0440      7323    Contract Personnel Services 139.36
9/11/20 29652           Inv#29652, 09/13/20           GEN 0440      7323    Contract Personnel Services 80.63

Check Total: 219.99
APRIL L JONES                                     Jones, April L
LA-00058417  9/11/20 JONES A 0820    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 48.02
Check Total: 48.02

LINK STAFFING SERVICES CORPORATION                Link Staffing Services Corporation

LA-00058418  9/11/20 2104463         (Nov'2020) Election equipment GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 631.80
9/11/20 2105082         (Nov'2020 Election) WAREHOUSE GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 616.01

Check Total: 1,247.81
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00058419  9/11/20 A5894           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 3,634.66
9/11/20 A5893           Security Services for KFL     GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 64.89

Check Total: 3,699.55
SHRED-IT                                          Stericycle, Inc
LA-00058420  9/11/20 8180449814      Shredding Services            GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 1,657.04
Check Total: 1,657.04

THE COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE-COASTAL BEND The Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse-Coastal Bend

LA-00058421  9/11/20 20203           Coastal Bend Council on       GEN 4300      5470    Council on Alcohol &Drug 
Abuse 7,178.50

Check Total: 7,178.50
UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00058422  
9/11/20 112715          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 

COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00

9/11/20 112712          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF 
COUNTY GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 575.00

Check Total: 925.00
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EFT JAVIER J VASQUEZ                                  Vasquez, Javier J
LA-00058423  9/11/20 VASQUEZ J 0820  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 45.57
Check Total: 45.57

LAURA VILLAREAL                                   Villareal, Laura
LA-00058424  9/11/20 VILLAREAL L 0820 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 13.72
Check Total: 13.72

ANGELES DE DIOS                                   Angeles de Dios
LA-00058425  9/15/20 TURNMIRE R      R180203 TURNMIRE R            GEN 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
Check Total: 590.00

UNITY CHAPEL FUNERAL HOME                         Coleman, Gwendolyn Y.
LA-00058426  9/15/20 CALLAHAN M      R179983 CALLAHAN M            GEN 4120      5449    Burial/Cremation Expense 921.00
Check Total: 921.00

GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00058427  

9/11/20 255200509SD     EHDC MILEAGE                  GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 239.20
9/11/20 255200509SD     EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS          GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 719.20
9/11/20 255200508SD     EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS          GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 34,866.48
9/11/20 255200508SD     EHDC MILEAGE                  GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 212.18
9/11/20 260200606SD     CBDC TRANSP RATE              GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 3,588.03
9/11/20 260200606SD     CBDC MILEAGE                  GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 104.65
9/11/20 255200406VCAS   EHDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 61.19
9/11/20 255200501SD     EHDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 2,112,584.75
9/11/20 255200506VCAS   EHDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 673.09
9/11/20 260200701SD     CBDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,683,075.90
9/11/20 260200702BOP    CBDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 5,463.15
9/11/20 260200608ICER   CBDC HOUSING                  GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 7,670.33

Check Total: 3,849,258.15
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EFT ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00058428  

9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 256.15
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 111.69
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 114.00
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 290.75
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 233.54
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 162.46
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 35.90
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 23.08
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 178.15
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 128.77
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 365.54
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 264.00
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
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EFT 

LA-00058428  

9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 643.60
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 450.46
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 567.12
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.85
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 112.15
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 179.08
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 146.77
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 222.92
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 26.31
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 236.31
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
9/18/20 SDUTX2001119    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 228.99

Check Total: 13,148.16
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EFT ARCHANGEL MORTUARY TRANSPORT                      Vaiz, Veronica
LA-00058429  9/18/20 1476            standing PO for               GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 5,530.00
Check Total: 5,530.00

WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00058430  9/18/20 20609005        TORRERS, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

BRUMFIELD LAW PLLC                                Brumfield Law PLLC

LA-00058431  

9/18/20 080282C         TOVAR, MATTHEW                GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 190110D         ALEMAN, BRANDON               GEN 3330      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 190110D         ALEMAN, BRANDON               GEN 3330      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 171481B         ARCE, PEDRO                   GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 142351F         CARPENTER, SHANE              GEN 3360      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 140462B         LEIJA, OSWALDO                GEN 3360      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 900.00
CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET                        Caldwell Country Chevrolet, LLC.
LA-00058432  9/18/20 LF307044        2020 CHEVROLET 2500HD         GEN 0120      5661    Motor Vehicles 37,220.00
Check Total: 37,220.00

JEANETTE CANTU-BAZAR                              Cantu-Bazar, Jeanette

LA-00058433  9/18/20 17619995        ORTEGA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19608505        CISNEROS, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 300.00
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00058434  9/18/20 012600B         GUERRERO, TONY                GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 190039E         VILANO, GABRIEL               GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond
LA-00058435  9/18/20 19617875        WHEELER, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00058436  9/18/20 16CR3395C       BROOKS, TERRENCE              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/18/20 20FC2984C       BROOKS, TERRENCE              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 750.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00058437  

9/18/20 20609935        BALBOA/ALVAREZ, CHILDREN      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20609935        BALBOA/ALVAREZ, CHILDREN      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20610115        MAUS, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
9/18/20 20609995        CRUZ, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
9/18/20 19609345        CHAFFIN, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19619365        DOWLING, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
A GONZALEZ LAW FIRM PLLC                          Gonzalez Law Firm PLLC, A
LA-00058438  9/18/20 150466H         RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIAN          GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ PC                Gonzalez PC, Law Office of Hector R

LA-00058439  9/18/20 18FC5917C       DIAZ, REYMUNDO                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
9/18/20 20FC2167C       DIAZ, REYMUNDO                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
CHARLES GONZALEZ                                  Gonzalez, Charles

LA-00058440  

9/18/20 20610505        BUSBEE, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20610505        BUSBEE, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
9/18/20 20601225        GARZA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19620205        OLVERA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20610035        ORTIZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20601575        ROBERTS, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608185        SAUCEDA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20602215        SOSA, FATHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 
LA-00058440  

9/18/20 20608535        TREVINO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20602045        VELA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19610545        VENTO, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,350.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00058441  

9/18/20 20604315        APAC, ARTURO                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20604315        APAC, ARTURO                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19617875        WHEELER, UNKNOWN FATHERS      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19619785        GOMEZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19606685        GUTIERREZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19619745        LOPEZ, EMALEE                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20601795        MATA, AMORAH                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20601795        MATA, AMORAH                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19619975        MARQUEZ/PEREZ, LORI           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20602315        MONTEMAYOR, IVAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 17618105        MCCLAIN, JAMES                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19606175        JAMES/ADAMS, MELISSA          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19606175        NIAVES/ADAMS, MELISSA         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19606175        NIAVES/ADAMS, MELISSA         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 17605815        THOMAS/GARCIA, MARIA          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608535        TREVINO, JULISSA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20608535        TREVINO, JULISSA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19617875        WHEELER, UNKNOWN FATHERS      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 18619055        DAVIS, AARAY                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20601415        GARCIA, JUAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20601415        GARCIA, JUAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 17FC0285A       BISHOP, EDWARD                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,600.00
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EFT GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00058442  

9/18/20 20608255        AGUILERA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20609035        BRASWELL, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19614795        CABUG OS, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20611515        CRUZ, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 18600545        HINOJOSA, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19612225        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19612225        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
9/18/20 20603245        MAYEAUX, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20607035        OLIVA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 320.00
9/18/20 19618065        RUIZ, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,070.00
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 4                   Justice of the Peace Precinct 4

LA-00058443  9/18/20 AUGUST 2020     AMERICAN BANK ANALYSIS 
CHARGE GEN 3640      1002    JP 4 Checking Acct 64.92

Check Total: 64.92
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00058444  
9/18/20 18617665        CORONADO, RESPONDENT          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 19603675        RAMON, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608255        AGUILERA, RESPONDENT          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
LAW OFFICE OF EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ PLLC         Law Office of Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00058445  

9/18/20 18613695        CHILDERS, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 650.00
9/18/20 20610015        CONRAD, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 19606175        NIAVES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20602225        RALLS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608545        RIVERA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
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EFT LINK STAFFING SERVICES CORPORATION                Link Staffing Services Corporation
LA-00058446  9/18/20 2105574         (Nov'2020 Election) WAREHOUSE GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 616.01
Check Total: 616.01

FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00058447  
9/18/20 20610805        SCHAFFER, I/SCHAFFER, 

E/ROBERS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

9/18/20 20603675        RIOJAS, DANNY                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20611175        RUZIC, XAYLIANA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 800.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00058448  

9/18/20 JUV             SUAREZ, NEVAEH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             SILVA, MALACKI                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             MELENA, JACOB                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             MELENA, JACOB                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             MORENO, ALEX                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             HANCOCK, HALIE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             GONZALEZ, SAMUEL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             HAMILTON, LYZA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             GONZALEZ, SAMUEL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             HEBERT, ZACHARY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             AGUILAR, CAMRON               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             VILLARREAL, DILLON            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             VILLARREAL, JORDAN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 19JUV467        CANTU, ERIC                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 19JUV621        GARZA, JESUS                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 19621425        FLORES, JUSTICE               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20605935        ARELLANO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19621715        CARDENAS, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19618125        CASEY, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608555        FAVELA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20604385        GALINDO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00058448  

9/18/20 20606355        GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20603745        JACKSON, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20603345        JIMENEZ, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19604035        NIELSON, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19620905        ORTIZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 18618555        SILVAS, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20611805        WATERS, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 JUV             SOLIS, JOSETTE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
9/18/20 JUV             SENDEJO, BRIANA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 4,075.00
LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00058449  

9/18/20 19620525        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 19615975        RUNNELS, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 20608845        SALAS, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 19616275        SALAZAR, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19609825        SOLIZ, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 17605815        THOMAS, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,157.34
9/18/20 20610225        TREVINO, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
9/18/20 20610225        TREVINO, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20610225        TREVINO, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
9/18/20 20608205        VASQUEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20608205        VASQUEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 19604115        VILLARREAL, RESPONDENTS       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 682.50
9/18/20 19604115        VILLARREAL, RESPONDENTS       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20611185        WILLIAMS, C/OWEN, C           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 303.34
9/18/20 20611185        WILLIAMS,C/OWEN,C             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20611185        WILLIAMS, C/OWEN, C           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20608485        LOPEZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20608485        LOPEZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20601735        MCHENRY, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20600725        MILLS, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00058449  

9/18/20 20603145        MORENO, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20603145        MORENO, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20600955        MORRISON, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20600955        MORRISON, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19610535        OLSEN, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19608645        RAMIREZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20600035        REYNA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19620525        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 9,343.18
PALM DRIVE LTD                                    Palm Drive LTD
LA-00058450  9/18/20 20208           Monthly rent for Records      GEN 1470      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 14,850.00
Check Total: 14,850.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00058451  

9/18/20 20605195        AGUILAR, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 19617985        AYALA, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20609935        BALBOA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20610455        BARIL, RE4SPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 19618125        CASEY, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19619605        COATS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 19618005        DELACRUZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 18612155        GARCIA, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20601015        GARZA, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 20606565        GOODWIN, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 20610115        RESPONDENT FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
9/18/20 19JUV608        MENDIOLA, GEORGE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

9/18/20 20600955        MORRISON, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 20607035        OLIVA, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19610535        OLSEN, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00058451  

9/18/20 1956575         REYES, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608545        RIVERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 18618555        SILVAS, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20602215        SOSA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 17605815        THOMAS, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19610545        VENTO, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 18610775        ZUNIGA, RESP. MOTHER/FATHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,600.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00058452  

9/18/20 20605195        AGUILAR, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20600465        ALVAREZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20600465        ALVAREZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 17612245        ALVAREZ, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20610605        BUSBEE, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20610015        CONRAD, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 19621425        FLORES, RESPINDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19621425        FLORES, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 20603335        GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, RESP 
FATHE GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 17602235        HINOJOSA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20607525        HOUSE, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608795        HUAPE, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20603245        MAYEUX, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20609225        NARANJO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20609225        NARANJO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608645        ROBIN, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20608645        ROBIN, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 17609395        TORRES, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20607595        YOUNG TAMEZ, RESP FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 764.00
9/18/20 20607595        YOUNG TAMEZ, RESP FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00058452  

9/18/20 20607595        YOUNG TAMEZ, RESP FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 17FC0829E       LOPEZ, GREG                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 18FC4554E       JOHNSON, BRITTANI             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 5,564.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.

LA-00058453  

9/18/20 101400A         LOPEZ, CARLOS                 GEN 3310      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 191539C         TORRES, JUAN                  GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 134995E         AGUILAR, JOSE                 GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 065772E         PENA, PAUL                    GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 123402E         ARMSTRONG, RONNIE             GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 120646F         DELEON, LUIS                  GEN 3360      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 112732G         FRISCO, JOHN                  GEN 3370      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00058454  

9/18/20 134966A         LOPEZ, JOAQUIN                GEN 3310      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 121374F         GALVAN, JONATHAN              GEN 3360      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 037467F         OCHOA, ALFREDO                GEN 3360      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 091672G         RUCKER, RICHARD               GEN 3370      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 142938G         SANDOVAL, MAX                 GEN 3370      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
9/18/20 061009H         HERRERA, DAVID                GEN 3380      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 900.00
PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc

LA-00058455  9/18/20 S30156          JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER-      GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 285.00
9/18/20 S30157          MCKINZIE ANNEX-               GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 285.00

Check Total: 570.00
CARMEN M RAMIREZ                                  Ramirez, Carmen M

LA-00058456  

9/18/20 19609345        CHAFFIN, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20611795        CHAVEZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
9/18/20 19616085        CHAVEZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20603115        DELAGARZA, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00058456  

9/18/20 19619915        FLORES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 18612155        GARCIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19609825        SOLIZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20610225        TREVINO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
9/18/20 20610225        TREVINO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,000.00
9/18/20 19608635        BARTHOLOMAE, RESP MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19611005        CAMACHO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 800.00

Check Total: 3,450.00
JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron

LA-00058457  

9/18/20 20606255        ADAMS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20611005        JENNINGS, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20611525        LARSON, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20608655        LAVENDAR, MIRANDA             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608955        PEREZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 19615975        RUNNELS, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20608805        YARD, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20611185        WILLIAMS, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
9/18/20 20611185        WILLIAMS, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 2,400.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00058458  

9/18/20 19608635        BARTHOLOMAE, UNKNOWN 
FATHERS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

9/18/20 20606975        GARCIA/RAMIREZ, SG/ZG/SR      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
9/18/20 20610295        NEAL, CHELSEA                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 224.00
9/18/20 19610545        VENTO, MIA                    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 824.00